
Régionale 9 couleurs
Comblain - au - pont 16.1.2022

Hermathenae

Paul MULLER
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Noir long
Distance : 6080m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 1:06:49 (10'59"/km)

20/41 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean-Philippe LOVENS 0:48:32
2. Pierre MARCHAL 0:50:48
3. Christian STOFFELS 0:51:45

1. 103 00:05:28 238m 22'58"/km
2. 104 00:03:04 00:08:32 362m 8'28"/km
3. 105 00:03:33 00:12:05 322m 11'01"/km
4. 106 00:05:05 00:17:10 626m 8'07"/km
5. 107 00:01:26 00:18:36 170m 8'26"/km
6. 82 00:02:44 00:21:20 219m 12'29"/km
7. 108 00:04:18 00:25:38 246m 17'29"/km
8. 84 00:02:26 00:28:04 209m 11'39"/km
9. 109 00:01:38 00:29:42 130m 12'34"/km

10. 110 00:02:19 00:32:01 278m 8'20"/km
11. 83 00:03:08 00:35:09 286m 10'57"/km
12. 111 00:03:32 00:38:41 343m 10'18"/km
13. 100 00:04:29 00:43:10 133m 33'43"/km
14. 112 00:02:56 00:46:06 432m 6'47"/km
15. 91 00:01:27 00:47:33 129m 11'14"/km
16. 113 00:05:18 00:52:51 465m 11'24"/km
17. 114 00:03:05 00:55:56 224m 13'46"/km
18. 115 00:02:52 00:58:48 317m 9'03"/km
19. 116 00:03:09 01:01:57 268m 11'45"/km
20. 117 00:03:28 01:05:25 341m 10'10"/km
21. 97 00:00:55 01:06:20 84m 10'55"/km
22. 999 00:00:29 01:06:49 98m 4'56"/km
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